
LOT 31 UNIT 5 CEDAR SPRING
SHORES. 

HORNE G PORTER/HORNE CAROL R
913 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

08/23/2016 HC 1.05 21,250 0 0 21,250

STANDARD
3

256,283
0

21,250
277,533
104,171
173,362

HX HB 50,722
122,640
277,533

0

281,143

1309/2771 2/19/2016 WD U V 30 3,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PORTER G HORNE

PORTER G  & CAROL R

1307/0490 12/22/2015 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALDINE DAVIS F/K/A

PORTER G HORNE
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33806 SFR 641 03/03/2016

2017HX Base Yr

913 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,173 118.6500 132.89 288,770 2016 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2087

BAS 2,087 100 2,087 246,140

FSP 216 40 86 10,143

2,303 2,173 256,283

BAS= W31  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W16 S44 E16 N6 FSP= E27 N8 W27
S8$ N8 E27 S13 E13 N43$.
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8
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0

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 25,000.00 21,250.00 21,250


